Mistrzostwa Polski Szkét Sportowych Podstawowych

Racib6rz, 16- - 17-3-2013

Event 19
2013-03-17 - 12:20

Boys, 100m Fly

7 - 13 years
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2012

Rank

MLYNARCZYK, Karol
ZYCHOWICZ, Jakub
WASKO, Adam
MAJERSKI, Jakub
GRZYBOWSKI, Artur
KISZCZAK, Jakub
SEMENIUK, Mateusz
OLEJNICZAK, Borys
SLOWIK, Rafal
JASTRZAB, Dominik
LAS, Wiktor

MANKA, Jakub
DUTKOWIAK, Wojciech
GORAJ, Marcin
KASPRZYK, Albert
BOBER, Bartosz
CHODKOWSKI, Antoni
REBACZ, Maciej
DOMINIAK, Kacper
STEIER, Marek
TLOMAK, Andrzej
SKOTNICKI, Blazej
PAJAK, Bartek
CWAJINA, Karol
PIROG, Bartosz

SZAL, Mateusz
MAYERBERG, Kacper
ROJ, Jakub
SZALASNY, Bartosz
MUTH, Michal
FRANKOWSKI, Dominik
KALMUK, Kasjan
KAMMINGA, Brayan
PUZAK, Maciej
SZCZERKOWSKI, Michal
BZDZION, Marcin
PISKORSKI, Kasper
M-11

YB

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
00

SP 263 Warszawa

SP 1 Koszalin |

SP1 Ozarow Mazowiecki
SSP 75 Krakow

SP 1 Koszalin |

SSP 72 Wroclaw
SSP-CKS Szczecin
SSP 14 Poznan

SP 344 Warszawa

SSP 14 Poznan

SP 76 Wroclaw

SP 263 Warszawa

SP 76 Wroclaw

SSP 75 Krakow

SP 30 Ruda Slaska
SSP 29 Poznan
SSP-CKS Szczecin

SP 263 Warszawa

SP 76 Wroclaw

PSP 9 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
SP1 Ozarow Mazowiecki
SP 51 Szczecin

SP 344 Warszawa

ZSS Radlin

SP 51 Szczecin

SP 5 Opole

ZS 1 Oswiecim
SSP-CKS Szczecin

ZS 1 Oswiecim

SP1 Ozarow Mazowiecki
SSP 72 Wroclaw

PSP 9 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
SSP-CKS Szczecin

SP 5 Opole

SP 51 Szczecin

SP 5 Opole

SSP 29 Poznan

Time

1:07.46
1:09.04
1:09.48
1:11.23
1:12.18
1:12.49
1:12.83
1:13.69
1:13.84
1:13.93
1:14.52
1:14.80
1:14.82
1:15.68
1:15.92
1:16.20
1:16.49
1:17.24
1:18.68
1:19.04
1:19.14
1:19.62
1:19.66
1:19.76
1:20.95
1:21.63
1:22.83
1:22.98
1:23.67
1:26.45
1:26.63
1:28.72
1:28.74
1:34.08
1:36.23
1:43.57
1:16.90

Pts

371
346
339
315
302
299
294
284
283
281
275
272
272
262
260
257
254
247
233
230
229
225
225
224
214
209
200
199
194
176
175
163
163
136
127
102
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50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23880

Registered to MKS Jordan Krakow
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